Bar and Lounge Menu

Available Dally from 1 ]am untl Spm

Soup
Homemade Soup with Freshly Made Bread (v)

Sandwiches
All Sandwiches are served with Crisps and Side Salad

Roast of the Day
Chefs choice served in a Floured Bap with Gravy

Coronation Chicken Wrap
Lightly Curried Mayonnaise and Coriander in a Tomato Wirao

Smoked Salmon, Cucumber and Cream Cheese
Served in Shiced Bread of your Choice

Spiced Pulled Squash, Grilled Halloumi & Kale
Served in Flar Bread (V)

All Day Breakfast Roll

Served in a Floured Bap

Sides

Garden Vegetables
House Made Chips
Seasoned New Potatoes

Selection of Salad Leaves

£4.95

£8.95

£6.95

£7.95
£6.95

£8.95

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.50



Bar and Lounge Menu

Available Dally from 1 ]am untl Spm
Hot Food

Country Hotel Stack
Two 4oz beer Burgers served in a Toasted Bun with Baby Gem
Lettuce, Beef Tormato, Onjon Rings and House-made Chjps

Add Bacorn
Aad Cheese

Sirloin Steak
8oz sirloin served with Grilled Tomato, Mushiroom,
Watercress and House-maae Chjps

Aadd Blue Cheese Sauce
Aad Wird Mushroom & Brandy Sauce
Add Peppercorn Sauce

Fish & Chips
Seasoned Battered Carch of the Day served with House-made
Chips and Crushed Herbed FPeas

Moules Frites
Mussels stearned in White Wine and Crearm served
with House-made Chijps

Squash Ravioli (v
Butternut Squash, Wild mushiroom,
Chestnuts & Sage Brown Butter Sauce

Pot Pie of the Day

Chef’s choice served with Gravy and House-rmade chips
Salads

Caesar Salad
Baby Gem Lettuce served with Garlic Croutors, Farmesar,
Marinated Anchovies & Caesar Dressing

Add Roast Chicken breast
Add Bacon

Greek Salad (v)

Feta siyle Cheese, Olives, Green Beans & Cherry Tomaltoes

Roast Pear & Halloumi (v)

Served with Chicory Salad, Candied Wainuts & Raspberry Vinaigrelte

Beetroot & Celeriac (v)
Served with a Watercress Salad & Horseradish Dressing

Cheese Board

£9.95

£1.00
£1.00

£16.95

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£13.95

£14.95

£9.95

£10.95

£7.95

£2.00
£1.00

£7.95

£7.95

£8.20

£/7.95

Admiral Collingwood, Oak Smoked, Blagaon Blue, served with Biscuits, Celery &

Walnuts



Bar and Lounge Menu

Available Dally from 1 ]am untl Spm

Afternoon Tea is served daily between 12-5pm,
please ask your Server for a Menu

Teas
English Breakfast -£3.00
Afternoon Blend -£3.00
Earl Grey -£3.00
Peppermint -£3.00
China Green -£2.75
Camomile -£3.50
Darjeeling £2.75
Coffees
Espresso -£2.20
Macchiato -£2.60
Americano -£3.00
Cappuccino -£3.30
Latte -£3.40
Caffe Mocha -£3.40
Pot of Coffee (Per Person) -£3.00
Hot Chocolate -£3.40
Liqueur Coffee -£7.75
Cake of the Day £3.45

Tea or Coffee with a Slice of Cake £5.00

Desserts are avaiable, please ask
your Server for a Menu
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Cocktails

Cosmopolitan
Vodka Cointreaw, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice Lime Zest

Margarita
Tequiia, Lime & Orange Liguor

Moyito

rum, Lime. Mint & Soaa Water

Martirni
Gin & Dry VVermouth

Sex on the beach
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry Juice, Orange Juice

Bloody Mary

Voaka, Tomato Juice, Worcestshire, Tabasco and Lemon

Long Island iced 1ea
Vodka, Bombay Sapphire, Teqguila, Bacard;, Contread,
Lemon, Sour Mix and Cola

Kir Royale

Fizz & Créme de Cassis

Horton Grange Bellins
Flizz & Homermade Raspberry Furee

-£6.95

-£6.95

-£6.95

-£6.95

-£6.95

-£6.95

-£/7.45

-£/.45

-£/.45
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Available Dally from 1 ]am untl Spm

Draught Drinks

Amstell -£4.20
Birra Moretti 470
John Smiths -£4.00
Symmonds Cider -£4.00
Bottled Drinks

Caledonian .P.A -£4 35
Guinness Surger -£3.80
Kopparberg -£4.25
Becks Blue -£2.20
Corona -£3.80
Budweiser -£3.80
Peroni -£3.90

Smirnoff Ice -£3.60
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Available Dally from 1 ]am untl Spm
Soft Drinks

Coke, Diet Coke, Small- £1.55
Lemonade Large - £2.35
Fruit Juice -£1.80
Cordial -£0.65
(Orange, Blackcurrant, Lime)

Red Bull -£1.95
J20 (Orange & Passionfruit) -£1.95
Appetizer -£1.95
Tonic Water -£1.60
Ginger Beer -£1.90
Bitter Lemon -£1.60
Ginger Ale -£1.60

Tomato Juice -£1.80
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Mocktails

Virgin Majito
Lime Mint Sugar, Soda
Bluepberry Mojito
Blueberry, Lime Mint Sugar, Soda, Bluebeérry Juice
Pina Colada Virgin
Coconut Fineapple Juice. Grenadine
Horton Sunrise
Lemonade. Orange Juice. Fineapple, Grenadine Syrup
Virgin Mary
Tomato Juice. Lemon Juice, Salt and Pepper, Hot Sauce, Celery
Horton Sunshine
Lemonade Grenadine
Berry Slinger
Apple Juice Cranberry, Elaerflower and Strawberry
Cold Chocolate
Milk, Chocolate
Iced Coffee

[White Chocolate, Vvanilla, Caramel)

All £4.95



