

#### Available Daily from 11am until 9pm

Soup	
Homemade Soup with Freshly Made Bread ( <b>v</b> )	£4.95
Sandwiches All Sandwiches are served with Crisps and Side Salad	
Roast of the Day Chef's choice served in a Floured Bap with Gravy	£8.95
Coronation Chicken Wrap  Lightly Curried Mayonnaise and Coriander in a Tomato Wrap	£6.95
Smoked Salmon, Cucumber and Cream Cheese Served in Sliced Bread of your Choice	£7.95
Spiced Pulled Squash, Grilled Halloumi & Kale Served in Flat Bread (V)	£6.95
All Day Breakfast Roll Served in a Floured Bap	£8.95
Sides	
Garden Vegetables	£3.00
House Made Chips	£3.00
Seasoned New Potatoes	£3.00
Selection of Salad Leaves	£2.50



#### Available Daily from 11am until 9pm

#### **Hot Food**

Country Hotel Stack Two 4oz Beef Burgers served in a Toasted Bun with Baby Gem Lettuce, Beef Tomato, Onion Rings and House-made Chips	£9.95
Add Bacon Add Cheese	£1.00 £1.00
Sirloin Steak 8oz sirloin served with Grilled Tomato, Mushroom, Watercress and House-made Chips	£16.95
Add Blue Cheese Sauce Add Wild Mushroom & Brandy Sauce Add Peppercorn Sauce	£2.00 £2.00 £2.00
Fish & Chips Seasoned Battered Catch of the Day served with House-made Chips and Crushed Herbed Peas	£13.95
Moules Frites Mussels steamed in White Wine and Cream served with House-made Chips	£14.95
Squash Ravioli (v) Butternut Squash, Wild mushroom, Chestnuts & Sage Brown Butter Sauce	£9.95
Pot Pie of the Day Chef's choice served with Gravy and House-made chips	£10.95
<u>Salads</u>	
Caesar Salad Baby Gem Lettuce served with Garlic Croutons, Parmesan, Marinated Anchovies & Caesar Dressing	£7.95
Add Roast Chicken breast Add Bacon	£2.00 £1.00
Greek Salad (v) Feta style Cheese, Olives, Green Beans & Cherry Tomatoes	£7.95
Roast Pear & Halloumi (v) Served with Chicory Salad, Candied Walnuts & Raspberry Vinaigrette	£7.95
Beetroot & Celeriac (v) Served with a Watercress Salad & Horseradish Dressing	£8.20
Cheese Board Admiral Collingwood, Oak Smoked, Blagdon Blue, served with Biscuits, Cele. Walnuts	£7.95 ry &



#### Available Daily from 11am until 9pm

# Afternoon Tea is served daily between 12-5pm, please ask your Server for a Menu

<u>Teas</u>	
English Breakfast	-£3.00
Afternoon Blend	-£3.00
Earl Grey	-£3.00
Peppermint	-£3.00
China Green	-£2.75
Camomile	-£3.50
Darjeeling	-£2.75
<u>Coffees</u>	
Espresso	-£2.20
Macchiato	-£2.60
Americano	-£3.00
Cappuccino	-£3.30
Latte	-£3.40
Caffe Mocha	-£3.40
Pot of Coffee (Per Person)	-£3.00
Hot Chocolate	-£3.40
Liqueur Coffee	-£7.75
Cake of the Day Tea or Coffee with a Slice of Cake	£3.45 £5.00

Desserts are available, please ask your Server for a Menu



#### Available Daily from 11am until 9pm

#### **Cocktails**

Cosmopolitan Vodka, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice, Lime Zest	- £6.95
Margarita Tequila, Lime & Orange Liquor	- £6.95
Mojito Rum, Lime, Mint & Soda Water	- £6.95
Martini Gin & Dry Vermouth	- £6.95
Sex on the Beach Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry Juice, Orange Juice	- £6.95
Bloody Mary Vodka, Tomato Juice, Worcestshire, Tabasco and Lemon	- £6.95
Long Island Iced Tea Vodka, Bombay Sapphire, Tequila, Bacardi, Cointreau, Lemon, Sour Mix and Cola	- £7.45
Kir Royale Fizz & Crème de Cassis	- £7.45
Horton Grange Bellini Fizz & Homemade Raspberry Puree	- £7.45



#### Available Daily from 11am until 9pm

#### **Draught Drinks**

Amstell	-£4.20
Birra Moretti	-£4.70
John Smiths	-£4.00
Symmonds Cider	-£4.00

#### **Bottled Drinks**

Caledonian I.P.A	-£4.35
Guinness Surger	-£3.80
Kopparberg	-£4.25
Becks Blue	-£2.20
Corona	-£3.80
Budweiser	-£3.80
Peroni	-£3.90
Smirnoff Ice	-£3.60



COUNTRY HOUSE HOTEL & RESTAURANT

#### Bar and Lounge Menu

#### Available Daily from 11am until 9pm

#### Soft Drinks

Coke, Diet Coke,	Small - £1.55
Lemonade	Large - £2.35
Fruit Juice	-£1.80
Cordial	-£0.65
(Orange, Blackcurrant, Lime)	
Red Bull	-£1.95
J20 (Orange & Passionfruit)	-£1.95
Appetizer	-£1.95
Tonic Water	-£1.60
Ginger Beer	-£1.90
Bitter Lemon	-£1.60
Ginger Ale	-£1.60
Tomato Juice	-£1.80



COUNTRY HOUSE HOTEL & RESTAURANT

# Bar and Lounge Menu Available Daily from 11am until 9pm Mocktails

Virgin Mojito

Lime, Mint, Sugar , Soda

Blueberry Mojito

Blueberry, Lime, Mint, Sugar, Soda, Blueberry Juice

Pina Colada Virgin

Coconut, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine

Horton Sunrise

Lemonade, Orange Juice, Pineapple, Grenadine Syrup

Virgin Mary

Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Salt and Pepper, Hot Sauce, Celery

Horton Sunshine

Lemonade, Grenadine

Berry Slinger

Apple Juice, Cranberry, Elderflower and Strawberry

Cold Chocolate

Milk, Chocolate

Iced Coffee

(White Chocolate, Vanilla, Caramel)

All £4.95